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  7.10AM                             ബഹുപദങ്ങള്‍ - ഉത്തരസൂചിക

ചോദ്യ
നമ്പർ

സൂചിക സക്ോർ

1  a) (x−1)   or  (x−3)

 b) (x−1)(x−3)
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a )   22−11×2+8=−10

b )  10

1
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3 a ) a−b+c    

b ) a−b+c=0

1
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4 a )  52−25=0

b )  (x+5)(x−5)

c )  (7 x+5)(7 x−5)
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1

1
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5 a )  32−7×3+k=−12+k

b )  12

c )  (x−3)(x−4)
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1

1
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6 a )   12−9×1+18=10

b )  (x−1)

c )  x2−9×x+18−10=x2−9×x+8

       (x−1)(x−8)

1

1

1

1

4

SARATH  A S , GHS ANCHACHAVADI  , MALAPPURAM



7 a )   a+b=14

b )  ab=48

c )  a=8 , b=6

       (x−8)(x−6)
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